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Airflyte” Cherry Plaques
CHERRY FINISH WOOD, HAND RUBBED FOR A DEEP FURNITURE FINISH

Perpetual Plaque with 12 Black Brass Plates on
Brush Metal Gold Background Perpetual Plaque with 12 Plates

Service Award

P4277 12x15 $144.00 P3528 9x12 $114.00

INDIVIDUAL PLATES ARE 17 X 3.25” INDIVIDUAL PLATES ARE 0.875” X 2.75”
LASER ENGRAVABLE BRASS PLATE

Airﬂyte® Premium Series Ajrﬂyte® Series
Black Piano-Finish Perpetual Plaque WR{E,"X‘C’Z’;.;':i?:;'f;f:ﬁ;‘:;i

= | INUA Consulting
The Kilruy Award
e L T A
gy e e e ss S andermy
ma i b et pr iy gy m rnm

P5062 9x12 12 Plates $114.00 P3340 9xiz 18000
P5064 1nx14 24 Plates $186.00 PLATES CAN BE CHANGED BY
HAND, NO TOOLS REQUIRED

INDIVIDUAL PLATES ARE 7/8” X 2-3/4” INDIVIDUAL PLATES ARE 7/8” X 3-1/8”

BRASS PLATED STEEL. LASER FX.

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CHECK WWW.AIRFLYTE.COM FOR CURRENT PRICING. 23
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Airflyte” Premium Series Witney

PLAQUES AND GIFTS WITH ROSEWOOD STAIN AND S °
HEAVY LACQUER PIANO-FINISH Cr1CS

Perpetual Plaque
Baseball

Basketball
Bowling Ten Pin & Ball
Cheerleader
Darts

Drama

EMT, Star of Life
F.FA.

Fire Department
Football

Golf

Ice Hockey
Honor

Jaycees

Lamp of Knowledge
Masonic

Music

Red Cross

Soccer Field
Softball

Spelling

Star of Life / EMS
Swimming

Tennis

Track Shoe
Victory
P2770/X 9x12 12 Plates $120.00 Volleyball
Wrestling

SEE TOP OF PAGE FOR 2 INCH
ACTIVITY INSERT SELECTION
LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATE
INDIVIDUALLY BOXED

P3760 9x12 12 Plates 1x 3.25 $123.00
P3762 (Not Shown) 12x15 24 Plates 1x 3.25 $199.95

SOLID AMERICAN WALNUT.

LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATE
INDIVIDUALLY BOXED

American Eagle Series

FINELY DETAILED EAGLE CASTINGS WITH ANTIQUE BRONZE FINISH

P2777 10.5x13 Photo Size 5x7 $129.00
AMERICAN WALNUT P22960 10.5x13 $168

INDIVIDUALLY BOXED
12 BLACK BRASS PLATED STEEL. LASER FX.

LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATE

PLAQUE PLATES COPYRIGHT DESIGN TROPAR MFG. SOLID BRASS ENGRAVING PLATES.

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CHECK WWW.AIRFLYTE.COM FOR CURRENT PRICING. 25



CAM Plaque Series

A P2285/X 10.5x13 $150.00

INDIVIDUALLY BOXED

ALLITEMS SHOWN ON THIS PAGE
HAVELASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES
*1500/X ACRYLIC UPRIGHT IS NOT
LASER ENGRAVABLE

CAM Medallion Listing

ZX1550  Sales Achievement
ZX1552  Safety

ZX1556  Leadership

ZX1557  Outstanding Manager
ZX1565  Speaker’s Award
ZX1570  Congratulations
ZX1571 Employee of the Year
ZX1574  Rising Star™

ZX1575  Top Listing™

ZX1576  Top Referral™
ZX1582  Sales of the Year Award
ZX1595  Teamwork

CAMS WILL FIT ALL ITEMS ILLUSTRATED
*POPULAR REAL ESTATE TITLES

Jade Glass Award with 12 Individual Alumium Blocks
Perfect for Monthly Recognition or Milestone Awards
G2000 7.5x10 $120.00

0.75X 2.25 INCH SILVER ALUMINUM BLOCKS
WITH BLACK SILK SCREENED FRONTS

P2847/X 12x15 180.00

INDIVIDUAL PLATES1X 5

Glass Awards

CONSULTANT
OF THE MONTH

MAJOR ACCOUNTS
REGION 22
DISTRICT 7

2016

AutoTrader @@

INDIVIDUALLY BOXED.

52 ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CHECK WWW.AIRFLYTE.COM FOR CURRENT PRICING.



Airflyte” Roster Series

AMERICAN WALNUT PORPETUAL PLAQUES

Black Brass - 11 Plate Combinations

P2301 9x12 12 Plates $120.00
P2302 11x15 24 Plates $195.00
P2303 15x 21 36 Plates $309.00
P2304 15x 21 40 Plates $333.00
P2305 15x 21 48 Plates $360.00
P2307 15x 21 60 Plates $399.00
P2308  22x30 72 Plates $900.00
P2309  22x30 80 Plates $975.00
P2310 22x30 96 Plates ~ $1050.00
P2311 22x30 120 Plates  $1125.00
P2312 22x30 144 Plates  $1200.00
INDIVIDUAL PLATES 0.875 X 2.75

LASERFX® PLATES SUITABLE FOR
LASER ENGRAVING ONLY

Black Brass - 9 Plate Combinations

P4500  9x12 12 Plates $120.00
P4501 1 x15 24 Plates $195.00
P4502  15x21 36 Plates  $339.00
P4503  15x21 40 Plates  $360.00
P4504  15x21 48 Plates $381.00
P4505  15x21 60 Plates  $429.00
P4508 22x30 96 Plates  $1098.00
P4509 22x30 120 Plates  $1185.00
P4510 22x30 144 Plates  $1260.00

INDIVIDUAL PLATES 0.875 X 2.75

LASERFX® PLATES SUITABLE FOR
LASER ENGRAVING ONLY

44 ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CHECK WWW.AIRFLYTE.COM FOR CURRENT PRICING.



P1571+
P1572+
P1573+
P1574+
P1575+
P1576+
P1577+
P1578+
P1579+
P1580+
P1581+
P1582+
P1583+
P1584+
P1585+

Brush Brass - 15 Plate Combinations

9x12
11x15
14 x20
14x 20
14 x20
14 x25
14 x 25
20x30
20 x30
20x30
20x30
20 x30
28x35
28x35
28x35

INDIVIDUAL PLATES 0.875 X 2.75
+LIMITED AVAILABILITY IN 2023

12 Plates
24 Plates
36 Plates
40 Plates
48 Plates
60 Plates
72 Plates
80 Plates
96 Plates
100 Plates
120 Plates
150 Plates
200 Plates
240 Plates
270 Plates

$120.00
$195.00
$309.00
$333.00
$360.00
$399.00
$465.00
$975.00
$1050.00
$1080.00
$1125.00
$1215.00
$1710.00
$1896.00
$1980.00

P1551
P1552
P1553
P1554
P1555
P1556
P1557
P1558
P1559
P1560
P1561
P1562
P1563
P1564
P1565

Roster Series

AMERICAN WALNUT PERPETUAL PLAQUES

Black Brass - 15 Plate Combinations

9x12
11x15
14 x20
14x20
14 x20
14 x25
14 x 25
20x30
20x30
20x30
20x30
20x30
28x35
28x35
28x35

12 Plates
24 Plates
36 Plates
40 Plates
48 Plates
60 Plates
72 Plates
80 Plates
96 Plates
100 Plates
120 Plates
150 Plates
200 Plates
240 Plates
270 Plates

INDIVIDUAL PLATES 0.875 X 2.75
LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATE

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CHECK WWW.AIRFLYTE.COM FOR CURRENT PRICING.

$120.00

$195.00

$309.00
$333.00

$360.00
$399.00

$465.00

$975.00
$1050.00
$1080.00
$1125.00
$1215.00
$1710.00
$1896.00
$1980.00

45



Perpetual Series

SOLID AMERICAN WALNUT PLAQUES

46

P3935+
P3937+
P3939+
P3940+
P3941+

P2989

Airflyte Series
11x15 12 Plates
15x 21 24 Plates
22x30 36 Plates
22x30 48 Plates
22x30 60 Plates

INDIVIDUAL PLATES 1.5 X 3.75

LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES

12x15

12 BLACK BRASS PLATES
LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES
INDIVIDUAL PLATES1.5X 3

$165.00
$300.00
$870.00
$915.00
$960.00

$180.00

P3945+
P3946+
P3947+
P3948+

P2552+
P2553+
P2554+

Roster Series

11x15 12 Plates
14 x20 24 Plates
14 x 25 36 Plates
20x30 48 Plates

INDIVIDUAL PLATES 1.5 X 3.75
LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES

Black Velour
15x18 24 Plates
18 x 25 36 Plates
18 x 25 48 Plates

LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES
INDIVIDUAL PLATES 0.875 X 2.75

+NOT STOCKED IN ALL LOCATIONS, CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

$165.00
$300.00
$438.00
$858.00

$312.00
$423.00
$459.00

SOLID AMERICAN WALNUT. INDIVIDUALLY BOXED.

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CHECK WWW.AIRFLYTE.COM FOR CURRENT PRICING.



P1696 9x12 12 Plates
P1697 11x15 24 Plates

INDIVIDUAL PLATES 0.875 X 2.75
LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES

P2910 11x15 12 Plates

INDIVIDUAL PLATES 1.5 X 3.75
LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES

INDIVIDUALLY BOXED.

$120.00
$195.00

$165.00

Perpetual Series

SOLID AMERICAN WALNUT PLAQUES

P3300 9x12 12 Plates $120.00
P3302 12x15 24 Plates $195.00

INDIVIDUAL PLATES 0.875 X 2.75
LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES

P3304 9x12 12 Plates $132.00
P3306 12x15 24 Plates $213.00

INDIVIDUAL PLATES 1X 3.25
LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CHECK WWW.AIRFLYTE.COM FOR CURRENT PRICING. 47



Perpetual Series

SOLID AMERICAN WALNUT PLAQUES WITH BRASS PLATES

A
B
P15 13x 20 40 Plates $255.00
A P170 12x18 40 Plates: Black Brass $240.00
INDIVIDUAL PLATES 0.875 X 2.5 B PI82  14x20 60 Plates $342.00
LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES
INDIVIDUAL PLATES1X 2
LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES
A
B
P2531 9x12 12 Plates $120.00
P2762 12x15 24 Plates $186.00
P2763 14x20 36 Plates $300.00 A P41 1216 36 Plates: Black Brass  $234.00
P2764 16 x 24 48 Plates $360.00 B P185 - 24 Platec $192.00
P2765 1624 60 Plates $399.00 P184 (Not Shown)+ 9 x12 12 Plates $126.00
INDIVIDUAL PLATES 1X 3.25 INDIVIDUAL PLATES 1.0 X 2.0
BLACK BRASS PLATES ARE LASER ENGRAVABLE LASER ENGRAVABLE BLACK BRASS PLATES

+NOT STOCKED IN ALL LOCATIONS, CHECK FOR AVAILABILITY

48 ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CHECK WWW.AIRFLYTE.COM FOR CURRENT PRICING.



Perpetual Plaque with 12 Individual Elliptical Plates

P3621 9x12 $126.00

LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES
PLATES ARE 1X 3.25

Perpetual Plaque with 12 Individual Plates,
Sapphire Marble Finish

P3503 9x12 $126.00

LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES
PLATES ARE 0.875 X 2.75

SOLID AMERICAN WALNUT. INDIVIDUALLY BOXED.

Perpetual Series

SOLID AMERICAN WALNUT PLAQUES

Airflyte Edge Quarterly Award Plaque

P2849 8x10.5 $82.50

INDIVIDUAL PLATES 1.25 X 2.5

Perpetual Plaque with 24 Individual Plates,
Sapphire Marble Finish

P3507 12x15 $213.00

LASER ENGRAVABLE PLATES
PLATES ARE 1X 3.25

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CHECK WWW.AIRFLYTE.COM FOR CURRENT PRICING. 49





